
Forest Cup - Schootshei
Maaseik 23.10.2022

Omega

Jan VANVLASSELAER
Indiv.
Course : H:NMBS Lang
Distance : 6780m
Time : 1:30:36 (13'22"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thijs VAN HAM 1:05:47
2. Marc MERTENS 1:06:52
3. Wannes VAN HAM 1:08:51

1. 115 00:06:30 492m 13'13"/km
2. 125 00:07:58 00:14:28 851m 9'22"/km
3. 126 00:04:02 00:18:30 155m 26'01"/km
4. 130 00:05:12 00:23:42 415m 12'32"/km
5. 133 00:04:43 00:28:25 389m 12'08"/km
6. 140 00:11:01 00:39:26 402m 27'24"/km
7. 155 00:17:53 00:57:19 1223m 14'37"/km
8. 153 00:04:46 01:02:05 345m 13'49"/km
9. 152 00:02:14 01:04:19 130m 17'11"/km

10. 147 00:08:06 01:12:25 623m 13'00"/km
11. 164 00:05:44 01:18:09 337m 17'01"/km
12. 117 00:08:25 01:26:34 939m 8'58"/km
13. 119 00:02:29 01:29:03 228m 10'54"/km
14. 999 00:01:33 01:30:36 248m 6'15"/km
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